www.ground-zero-audio.com PS1.0 04/2026
PRODUCT INFO
GZCK 165XSPL-II
PRODUCT SERIES
COMPETITION
PRODUCT TYPE
High-Power Kickwoofer
PRODUCT NC
32328043
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
With the GZCK 165XSPL-II, Ground Zero expands its Competition Series with a highly
efficient 165 mm / 6.5" kickwoofer, specifically developed for high-output front
systems and SPL-oriented applications.
The speaker stands out thanks to its high efficiency, robust construction and a tuning
that remains controlled and assertive even at elevated volume levels. This makes the
GZCK 165XSPL-II an ideal choice for powerful vehicle concepts, competition vehicles,
and customers with a clear focus on maximum sound pressure levels.
High efficient SPL midwoofer
KEY FEATURES
▪ High-power kickwoofer
▪ Klippel® optimized
▪ High efficiency (SPL)
▪ Reinforced paper cone
▪ 38 mm / 1.5” CCA voice coil
▪ Resonance-free steel basket
▪ High excursion W-shaped foam surround
▪ Hexagon style protection grill
CONTENTS
▪ 1 Pair GZCK 165XSPL-II
▪ 1 Pair protection grills
FACTS
Model
Nominal impedance
Frequency response
Efficiency (SPL)
Voicecoil
Power handling (RMS)
Power handling (max.)
Outer diameter
Mounting cutout
Mounting depth
GZCK 165XSPL-II
4 Ω
50 Hz – 10 kHz
93 dB
38 mm / 1.5“
100 W
250 W
169 mm / 6.5“
145 mm / 5.71“
72 mm / 2.83“